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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 ANU KURIAN  P K KURIAN (FTHR) PULIVELIPARAMBIL, 
KUDAMALOOR P O 

KOTTAYAM, 
AYMANAM, 

KUDAMALOOR, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

2 24/12/2025 Meenu P M Mohanan P P (FTHR) Ward 10 Ho. No. 114 
Puthenparambil, 

Kumarakom, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom, 686563, 
Kottayam

  

3 24/12/2025 SHEMEER P M MANAF P A (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 ALFIN NASAR NASAR T A (FTHR) 9/132 
THIRUTHIKERIYIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

5 24/12/2025 Abhishek sj jayakumar pk (FTHR) 29, near jaihind kalari, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

6 24/12/2025 KEVIN  SAJI SAJIMON GEORGE  
(FTHR)

CHAMAPPARAYIL, 
CHOORAKULANGARA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

7 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SAYED  P S MUHAMMED SHERIF 
(HSBN)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

THAZTHANGADY, 
VELOOR, 

THAZHATHANGADY, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

8 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
V A 

ANIMON V K (FTHR) KADHALIPARAMBIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

9 24/12/2025 SAJEENA KABEER KABEER ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

6/410 
EDAYATHUPEEDIKA, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, 
ETTUMANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

10 24/12/2025 JAYAN P G GOVINDANKUTTY  
(FTHR)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
ARPOOKARA EAST P 

O, KOTTAYAM, 
ARPOOKARA, 686008, 

KOTTAYAM

  

11 24/12/2025 THOMAS PHILIP GEOPHY PHILIP 
(FTHR)

EDACHETHRA, 
ARPOOKARA EAST P 

O, ARPOOKARA, 
ARPOOKARA EAST, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

12 24/12/2025 ADITHYA  P S SANTHOSH P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
OLESSA, AYMANAM, 

OLESSA, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

13 24/12/2025 ARAVIND 
UNNIKRISHNAN 

T R UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 

NEENDOOR P O, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

14 24/12/2025 CHRISTY M REJI REJIMON M D (FTHR) 24/340-C 
MULLAPPALLIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

SREEKANDAMANGALAM 
P, 686562, 

KOTTAYAM

  

15 24/12/2025 Usha Vijayan Vijayan (HSBN) Valanataparambil, 
Kummanam, Kottayam, 

Kummanam P O, 
686005, Kottayam

  

16 24/12/2025 Asvarsha P A Abdul Karim N M 
(FTHR)

Anwar Manzil, 
Thondambra, 

Chengalam Village, 
Kummanam, 686005, 

Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

17 24/12/2025 Fousiya Zaker Ansal Sherief (HSBN) Kidachirayil, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

18 24/12/2025 Ancy Jose Prakash E A  Joseprakash 
(HSBN)

3/490, Elanjickal, 
Villoonni, Arpookara, 

Villoonni, 686008, 
Kottayam

  

19 24/12/2025 SAMSHA S SUKUNAN (FTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

20 24/12/2025 Aditya Nair Rajesh Nair (FTHR) 424A/8, Trikkel Ward, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

21 24/12/2025 DEON MATHEW 
JUSTINE

JUSTINE  MATHEW  
(FTHR)

VALLATTU, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

SREEKANDAMANGALAM, 
686562, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

22 24/12/2025 MARTIN K T K M THOMAS (FTHR) KARIMPUMALIL, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

23 24/12/2025 ANCY GEORGE M GEORGE  (FTHR) eruppayil, behind block 
office, Ettumanoor, 

Ettumanoor, 686631, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

24 24/12/2025 T R UNNIKRISHNAN T E RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 

NEENDOOR P O, 
ONAMTHURUTHU, 
NEENDOOR, 686601, 

KOTTAYAM

  

25 24/12/2025 NISHA  N J SUDHEER  B (HSBN) 350,MADKKUMUKALEL, 
PERUMPAIKADU, 

KUMARANALLOOR, 
PERUMPAIKKADU, 

686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

26 24/12/2025 RUBY JOY BIBIN BABY (HSBN) PAKKERUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

VIMALA HOSPITAL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

ETTUMANOOR P O, 
686631, KOTTAYAM

  

27 24/12/2025 ALFIYA  SUDHEER SUDHEER B (FTHR) 350,MADAKKUMUKALEL, 
PERUMPAIKKADU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PERUMPAIKKADU, 

686016, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

28 24/12/2025 AMINA K S SAFAR P S (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

29 24/12/2025 ANOOP KUMAR A S SANKARANARAYANA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

21/310/2 AMRUTHAM, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

30 24/12/2025 ARSHAD AHAMMED 
P Y

YUSUF (FTHR) PAIYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PERUMPAYIKADU, 
PERUMPAYIKADU, 
PERUMPAYIKADU, 
686001, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

31 24/12/2025 SIVAPRIYA S B K P BINU (FTHR) VARANATHUMATTAM, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

32 24/12/2025 ROOPA K NAIR ANOOP KUMAR A S 
(HSBN)

21/310/2 AMRUTHAM, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

33 24/12/2025 FATHIMA  MAJEED MAJEED M C (FTHR) CHATHANKOTTU, 
KUMMANAM, 
KUMMANAM, 
KUMMANAM, 

686005, KOTTAYAM

  

34 24/12/2025 JEFFIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR SFS 

SCHOOL, 
ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

35 24/12/2025 ANJALI BIJU BIJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

THALAYINAKUZHY, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
ATHIRAMPUZHA, 

686562, KOTTAYAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


